
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2001 6 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    500                       10434

 104 N KOREA                                   1097                       11045

 105 CHINA                                     3964                       19289

 106 TAIWAN                                   14227                      187903

 108 HG KONG                                 113257                      816344

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         641

 111 THAILND                                  11546                       39859

 112 SNGAPOR                                 529924                     1782523

 113 MALYSIA                                   2549                       60904

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        5898

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         236

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         914

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         772

 141 OMAN                                         -                         262

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2251

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         471

 205 U KING                                    7116                       40284

 207 NETHLDS                                    508                       14055

 208 BELGIUM                                   1336                        1336

 210 FRANCE                                    2556                        9763

 213 GERMANY                                   8917                       46471

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1207

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3542

 220 ITALY                                     3606                       15860

 223 POLAND                                       -                        7647

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        5748

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         825

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3776

 302 CANADA                                   19451                       64722

 304 USA                                      64132                      296858

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         633

 409 CHILE                                        -                         388

 410 BRAZIL                                    2905                        6430

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1026

 601 AUSTRAL                                    254                        3471

 606 NEWZELD                                   1341                        6418

 620 GUAM                                     14565                       50381

 627 MARIANA                                   2280                       17991

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             1            500           71          10434

 104 N KOREA        KL             5           1097            9           4277

 105 CHINA          KL            15           3964           80          19289

 106 TAIWAN         KL            54          14227          923         187903

 108 HG KONG        KL           195          47862          841         220449

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1            641

 111 THAILND        KL            22          11546          104          39859

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            16           6798           83          39545

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0            455           30          10763

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           19           5898

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            1            236

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            2            914

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            2            772

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            1            262

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            4           2251

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            4            471

 205 U KING         KL            15           7116          117          40284

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            508           29          14055

 208 BELGIUM        KL             4           1336            4           1336

 210 FRANCE         KL             6           2556           26           9763

 213 GERMANY        KL            50           8917          216          46471

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            2           1207

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           13           3542

 220 ITALY          KL            36           3606          111          15860

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           74           7647

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           17           5748

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            3            825

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -           34           3776

 302 CANADA         KL            79          19451          336          64722

 304 USA            KL           258          64132         1087         296858

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            0            633

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            1            388

 410 BRAZIL         KL             9           2905           18           6430



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2001 6 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT 300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            3           1026

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             1            254           14           3471

 606 NEWZELD        KL             9           1341           38           6418

 620 GUAM           KL            81          14565          279          50381

 627 MARIANA        KL            12           2280          119          17991

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         1500           6768

 108 HG KONG        KG         43860          65395       404121         595895

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        374770         523126      1260270        1742978

 113 MALYSIA        KG          1550           2094        37850          50141

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


